COLOUR INKJET
WORKFORCE WF-2631
Epson Connect Enabled
Print and scan on-the-go with your
mobile devices.
Wi-Fi and Wi-Fi Direct Connectivity
Share your printer over a wireless network or
print directly from your mobile devices without

PC Printing / Premium Glossy Photo Paper Best Photo 5.0 B(A), 36 dB(A)
PC Printing / Plain Paper Default*4 5.7 B(A), 43 dB(A)
Epson Durabrite Ultra Ink Page Yield*5 Order Code
Black 250 C13T193190
Cyan
290 (Composite Yield)
C13T193290
Magenta C13T193390
Yellow C13T193490
Black (High Capacity) 500 C13T198190
392mm
(15.4”)
377mm
(14.8”)